Sparkling

Valle de san Jaime | Cava Brut | Valencia, Spain

Chardonnay, Macabeo

Crémant de Bourgogne | Emerite Brut | Bourgogne, Frankrijk
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

Corvezzo | Prosecco rosato | Venice, Italy

Glera, Pinot nero

Metis | Pet nat rosé | Natuur wijn | Gaillac, France

Gamay, Loin de L’'Oeil

Champagne

Piper Heidsieck | Cuvée Brut | Champagne, France
Pinot noir | Chardonnay
Piper Heidsieck | Brut Rosé Sauvage | Champagne, France

Pinot noir, Pinot munier, Chardonnay

Piper Heidsieck | Cuvée Sublime Demi-Sec | Champagne, France

Pinot noir | Chardonnay

Orange

Koncho & Co | Amforen | Kachetié, Georgia

Mtsvivani Kakhuri

Orange GOLD | Gerard Bertrand | Vin biologique | Languedoc, France

Chardonnay, Grenache, Viognier, Marsanne, Mauzac, Muscat, Clairette

45

45

41

55

Heel

85

90

85

50

45



Rosé

Floralba | Blush rosé | Venice, Italy

Pinot Grigio

Art de Vivre | Kruik | Gerard Bertrand | Languedoc, France
Grenache [ Sinsault | Syrah

Gris Blanc | Gerard Bertrand | Languedoc | Frankrijk
Grenache gris, Grenache noir

Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo | Colle Corviano rosato | Abruzzo, Italy
Montepulciano

Florian Mollet | Sancerre Rosé | Roc de L'Abbaye | Loire, France
Pinot Noir

d'Estoublon Roseblood Rosé | 0,75Ltr | Provence, France
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault en Rolle (Vermentino)
d'Estoublon Roseblood Rosé | 1,5Ltr | Provence, France
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault en Rolle (Vermentino)
d'Estoublon Roseblood Rosé | 3Ltr | Provence, France

Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault en Rolle (Vermentino)

35

40

30

38

60

50

95

180



White France

France | Bourgogne

L'Asne | Domaine Jean Baptiste Ponsot | Maison Chanzy | Les Fortunes
Aligoté

Chablis Premier Cru | Domaine Denis Race

Chardonnay

Chassagne Montrachet | Les Morichots | Roux Pére & Fils
Chardonnay

Saint-Aubin | Premier Cru Les Cortons | Roux Pére & Fils
Chardonnay

Meursault | Roux Pére & Fils

Chardonnay

Pernand Vergelesses | Domaine Rollin | Pére & Fils
Chardonnay

Macon | Les Beluses | Cave de Lugny

Chardonnay

France | Loire

Sancerre | Daniel Crochet

Sauvignon blanc

Sancerre | Florian Mollet | Cuvée Parcellaire
Sauvignon blanc

Pouilly-Fumé | Florian Mollet

Sauvignon blanc

Muscadet sur Lie | Cru Chateau Thebaud

Melon de Bourgogne

48

60

10

90

10

60

53

50

80

40

47



France | Rhéne

Condrieu | Domaine Bott

viognier

Condrieu | Deponcins | Francois Villard
Viognier

Chateau Val Joanis | Reserve

Viognier

France | Languedoc

Art de Vivre | Gerard Bertrand | Kruik

Clairette

France | Pays D’oc

Les Bertholets | Grande Reserve

Chardonnay

White wine Austria

Austria | Niederosterreich
Gemischter Satz | Harmony | Pfaffl

Gruner Veltliner, Pinot blanc, Riesling

Austria | Kamptal

Weingut Hollerer | Ganslgraben
45

Gruner Veltliner

80

95

50

45

35

45



White wine Germany

Germany | Pfalz
Dr Burklin Wolf | Wachenheim 48

Riesling

White wine New-Zealand

New-Zealand | Marlborough
Saint Clair | Origin | Wairau 55

Sauvignon blanc

White wine Georgia

Georgia | Kachetié
Tbilvino | Giorgi en Zura Margvelashvili 50

Rkatsiteli

White wine Moldova

Moldova | Cahul



Mama Rita 32

Pinot Grigio
White wine Greece

Greece | Kreta

Dafnios | Douloufakis 32

Vidiano

White wine Spain

Spain | La Mancha
Bodegas El Progreso 32
Verdejo

Spain | Ribeiro
Varietal | Ramon do Casar 44

Treixadura, Albarino, Godello

Spain | Rioja
Rioja blanco | Abel & Maite Mendoza 52

Viura

White wine Portugal

Portugal | Vinho Verde



Esculpido | Quinta de Santa Teresa

Avesso

Portugal | Alentejo

Esporao Reserva | Esporao

Antao Vaz, Arinto, Roupeiro, Semillon

White wine South Africa

South Africa | Karoo

Barrel Fermented | Joubert Tradauw

Chardonnay

South Africa | Wellington

Good Hope | Nabygelegen

Chenin Blanc

White wine Italy

Italy | Piedmont
Gavi di Gavi | Scrimaglio

Cortese

Italy | Trentino

Rivoli | Roeno

Pinot Grigio

50

39

45

50

41

48






Red wine France

France | Bourgogne

Pommard | Domaine Chanson

Pinot Noir

Mercurey | Vieilles Vignes | Domaine Raquillet | Jeanne & Francois

Pinot Noir

France | Loire
Florian Mollet | Roc de L'Abbaye

Pinot noir

France | Rhone

Cote-Rotie | Domaine Bott

Syrah

Crozes Hermitage | Domaine Combier

Syrah

France | Languedoc

Domaine Ricardelle de Lautrec | Natuurwijn
Syrah

Gerard Bertrand | Art de Vivre | Kruik

Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

France | Beaujolais
Fleurie | Chateau Bellevue | Montgenas

Gamay

50

60

43

85

60

39

45

45



France | Bordeaux

Saint Emilion Grand Cru Classé | Chateau Cote de Baleau
72

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
Saint Emilion Grand cru | Les Tours de Laroque

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Red wine Austria

Austria | Niederosterreich
Wien 2 | Pfaffl

Pinot Noir, Zweigelt

Red wine Germany

Germany | Pfalz

Aus dem Herzen | Hammel & Cie

Spatburgunder
Red wine Hungary

Hungary | Pannon
Ballada | Hegyem Winery (Cisca Ansem)
Syrah, Kékfrankos (Blaufrdnkisch)

55

38

40

39






Red wine Georgia

Georgia | Kachetie
Saperavi Qvevri | Koncho & Co

Saperavi

Red wine Moldova

Moldova | Codru

Vintage | Radacini

Pinot Noir

Red wine Spain

Spain | Ribera del Duero

Fuentellun Reserva | Bodegas Cruz de Alba

Tinto fino

Spain | Rioja

Crianza Tinto Familia | Leza Garcia

Tempranillo

Berta Valganon | Selection natural | Viticultura ecologica

Tempranillo

49

35

64

50

50



Spain | Jerez
Quadis Joven | Bodega Barbadillo | De la Tierra de Cadiz

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Syrah, Tempranillo

Red wine Italy

Italy | Puglia
Slvrbck Gorilla | Botter

Primitivo

Italy | Verona

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore | Villa Borghetti
Corvina, rondinella, Corvinone, Negrara
Amarone Della Valpolicella | Villa Borghetti

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Italy | Toscane

Poggio Colombi Cabernet | Pepi Lignana
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot
Chianti Riserva | Cantine Renzo Masi

Sangiovese, Colorino

Italy | Piedmont

Nebbiolo d'Alba | Giacomo Grimaldi
Nebbiolo

Barolo | Giacomo Grimaldi

Nebbiolo

38

50

45

75

55

40

50

75



Red wine South Africa

South Africa | Coastal Region

De Saffraan Syrah | Leenders
Syrah

Red wine USA

USA | California

Twin oaks | Robert Mondavi

Cabernet Sauvignon

40

37



Dessert wine & port wine

Enjoy our dessert and port wines together with a beautiful cheese board, in
which the rich flavors of our cheeses come together perfectly with the
sweetness and complexity of these wines. Whether you just enjoyed our
beautiful shared dining dishes with friends and family or if you just want to sit
down for a nice glass, we have something for everyone.

Glas
France | Champagne | Ratafia de Champagne | Moutardier 8
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir
Spain | Jerez | Gonzalez Byass Nectar Pedro Ximénez Dulice 55
Pedro Ximénez
Cockburn’s Fine White Port | Portugal 4
Malvasia Fina, Codega, Rabigato
Cockburn’s | Fine ruby port | Portugal 4
Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz
Cockburn’s | Fine tawny port | Portugal 4
Touriga Francesa, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz
Cockburn’s | 10 years aged tawny port | Portugal 8
Touriga Francesca, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Cdo
Cockburns | 10 years aged tawny Port | Portugal 125

Touriga Francesca, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Cdo

Madeira | 10 Years aged | Verdelho | Portugal
6

Verdelho

Our dessert and port wines can also be ordered by the bottle,



perfect for larger groups. Ask your waiter.

Wine per glass | Sparkling | Rose | Orange | White

Sparkling

Valle de san Jaime | Cava Brut | Valencia | Spain
Chardonnay, Macabeo

Rose

Gris Blanc | Gerard Bertrand | Languedoc | Frankrijk
Grenache gris, Grenache noir

Orange

Koncho & Co | Amforen | Kachetié, Georgié
Mtsvivani Kakhuri

White

Mama Rita | Moldova | Cahul

Pinot Grigio

Bodegas El Progreso | La Mancha | Spain

Verdejo

Gemischter Satz | Harmony | Pfaffl | NiederOsterreich | Austria
Gruner Veltliner, Pinot blanc, Riesling

Origin | Saint Clair | Marlborough | New-Zealand

Sauvignon blanc

Nabygelegen | Good Hope | Wellington | South Africa
Chenin Blanc

Chateau Val Joanis | Reserve | Rhone | France
Viognier
Les Bertholets | Grande Reserve | Pays D’oc | France

Chardonnay

Glas

7,5

9,5

1

Fles

38

30

50

32

32

45

55

50

50

35



Wine per glas red

Glas
Vintage | Radacini | Moldova 6
Pinot Noir
Slvrbck Gorilla | Botter | Italy 9
Primitivo
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore | Villa Borghetti | Italy 8,5
Corvina, rondinella, Corvinone, Negrara
Twin Oaks | Robert Mondavi | Verenigde staten 7
Cabernet Sauvignon
De Saffraan Syrah | Leenders | South Africa 8
Syrah
Crianza Tinto Familia | Leza Garcia | Spain 9
Tempranillo
Poggio Colombi Cabernet | Pepi Lignana | Italy n

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Fles

32

50

45

37

40

50

55



Gift card

"Looking for a unique gift?

Make their birthday complete with the
best gift in town. Give your friends,
family, and loved ones a wonderful

night out.

Our gift voucher comes wrapped in a
wooden wine box.

We create a beautiful box for you
starting from €50.00.

Please let us know in advance if you are
coming to pick up a gift voucher. Need
more information? Ask the staff.



